Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee TIPPMANN CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED 0442771.09.99999 1/31/2006 1:50:52 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

9009 COLDWATER RD FORT WAYNE, IN 46825 BUSINESS FILINGS INCORPORATED KENTUCKY HOME LIFE BLDG LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Officers

Treasurer	Jeff A Hastings	9009 Coldwater Road, Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Vice President	Charles E Tippmann	9009 Coldwater Road, Ft. Wayne, IN 46825
President	John V Tippmann sr	9009 Coldwater Road, Ft. Wayne, IN 46825
Secretary	Patrick K Tippmann	9009 Coldwater Road, Ft. Wayne, IN 46825

Directors

Director	John V Tippmann, Jr.	9009 Coldwater Road, Ft. Wayne, IN 46825
Director	Charles E Tippmann	9009 Coldwater Road, Ft. Wayne, IN 46825
Director	John V Tippmann, Sr.	9009 Coldwater Road, Ft. Wayne, IN 46825

Signatures

SignatureLeslie ThompsonTitleExecutive Assistant